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Enable College will not collect any more than $1500 in advance from any student for tuition or other
services yet to be delivered. Refer Enable College web site.

ITEM / GOODS / SERVICE COST

Certificate re issue fee (full qualification) S 150.00
Official transcript of results S 50.00
Re enrolment / Continuation fee S 150.00
Enable Learner Guide (B&W) S 15.00
Enable Learner Guide (Colour) S 40.00
Postage and handling - all materials and items - subject to size S 15.00
EYLF Guide S 5.00
NQS Guide S 10.00
Small Print Learner Guide work booklet fee S 30.00
Aspire Learner Guide work booklet fee S 40.00
Re issue of assessment booklets S 5.00
Re issue of name badge S 20.00
DCSI Screening application S 63.25
Student Card S 17.00
Non-attendance of practical class fee S 150.00
Non-attendance of zoom class fee S 50.00
Non-attendance of Child Safe Environments fee S 85.00
Non-attendance of Face to Face Work Place Briefing Skills Practical ECEC S 60.00
Non-attendance of Face to Face Work Place Briefing S 50.00
Recognition of Prior Learning Fee — non- refundable S 200.00

Payment of additional Course Fees

Enable College through our Debit Success student financial management system can take payment for all
course fees with your approval or through our internal direct debit process. Third Party Payments can be
made by an employer, 3rd party or another organisation through Debit Success if a Guarantor Form is
completed prior to final acceptance into the course.
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